112742
112843
112845
112874
112875
112876
113132
113133
210401
210401
210401
210401
210401
210401
210401
210401
210401
210401

1990 -

MONDAY, APRIL 1, 1991, CONTINUED

UNITED STATES GOLF ASSOC
SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
PETROLEUM MARKETERS
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
DICKSON BROTHERS INC
SEARS

OKLAHOMA TURF &

VIRGINIA SHELTON

TERESA SAFFORD

MICHON MILLER

BETTY LOU JACOB

JERRY HOWELL

DAWN CRUCE

1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
oTC

1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS

1991 PARKING FUND

113369
114101

1990 —

OKL.AHOMA TAX COMMISSION
DENVER CORPORATION

1991 REGSALE PROPERTY FUND

114066
114336

1590 -

CITY OF TULSA
CITY OF TULSA

1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND

103473
110214
111907
112818
114112
114253

1990 -

TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PRICE MART

CBR LEASING CORP
BENNETT, CAROL

1991 CITY—-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

108276
109640
110249
111071

111720
111746
112047
112351

112551
112608
112656
112%44
113042
113102
113102
113102
113102
1132468
113320
113445
113553
113566
113571
113614
113614
113614
113614
113667

113735
113736
113894
113903
113983
114032
114034
114073
1140735
114073
114073
114076
114076
114076
114077
114078
114080
114080
114081
114081

113713

DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL
APPLE TREE

POWERS DENTAL COMPANY
SMITH THOMPSON, INC

HPI INTERNATIONAL INC
AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC
JPI PATHOLOGY SERVICES
ALMED CORPORATION

JONES JIMMIE CO THE
PAYLESS CASHWAYS
AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC
SCHELL SECURITY OF TULSA
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

CURTIN MATHESON
NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC
ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC
COULTER ELECTRONICS INC
EVERGREEN SCIENTIFIC
WARNER CHILCOTT
HONEYWELL

HONEYWELL

‘HONEYWELL

HONEYWEL.L

GRAINGER W W INC
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE
CURTIN MATHESON

THERMO JARRELL ASH CORP
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE
AMERICOMM INC

JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES
GRAINGER W W INC
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
U S POSTMASTER

U S5 POSTMASTER

U S POSTMASTER

BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV
HEWLETT PACKARD
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
U S OFFICE OF PERSONNEL
U S OFFICE OF PERSONNEL

MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TOOLS -
SUPPLIES
SALARY
SALARY - -
SALARY
SALARY
SALARY
SALARY
FED. TAX
STATE TAX
FICA
FICA

TAXES
RENTALS

MAINT.
MAINT.

BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPL.IES
SERVICES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SERVICE
LEASE
SUPPLIES
SUPPL IES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
TRAINING
TRAINING

1,200.00
35.10
b&. 72
91.56

102.78
86.90
1,068.05
694 .78
300.00
286.88
35.06
126.00
306.00
230.56
36.12
2.43
159.26
37.26

564 .00
3,800.00

135.00
125.00

500.00
500.00
392.47
48.37
128.00
16.01

144 .55
347 .54
57.00
353.05
73.20
45.00
393.75
162.55
68.40
45.48
140.00
32.50
121.12
175.82
189.26
5.57
28.82
77 45
52.18
500.95
1,746.00
38.22
180.48
24 .58
22.61
37.74
21.682
167.70
56.95
93.20
772.68
253.31
141.38
48%.00
125.10
50.42
53.50
46,46
128.72
200.87
362.38
1,034.54
11.59
7.00
697.00
79 .50
61.24
200.00
200.00




