IMONDAY	APRIL 1, 1991, CONTINUED		
MONDAI,	APRIL I, 1991, CONTINUED		
			•
 			
112742	UNITED STATES GOLF ASSOC	MAINT.	1,200.00
11	SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	35.10
112843	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	66.72
112845	PETROLEUM MARKETERS	SUPPLIES	91.56
112874		SUPPLIES	102.78
112875	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY		86.90
112876	DICKSON BROTHERS INC	SUPPLIES	
113132	SEARS	TOOLS	1,068.05
113133	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES	694.78
910401	VIRGINIA SHELTON	SALARY	300.00
11	TERESA SAFFORD	SALARY	284.88
910401		SALARY	35.06
910401	MICHON MILLER		126.00
910401	BETTY LOU JACOB	SALARY	
910401	JERRY HOWELL	SALARY	306.00
910401	DAWN CRUCE	SALARY	230.56
910401	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FED. TAX	36.12
11		STATE TAX	2.43
910401	OTC	FICA	159.26
910401	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS		37.26
910401	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	37.60
1990 - 1991 PARKING FUND			
113369	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	564.00
11	DENVER CORPORATION	RENTALS	3,800.00
114101	DENVER CORPORATION	112111120	_,
[]			
1990 -	1991 RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
114066	CITY OF TULSA	MAINT.	135.00
114336	CITY OF TULSA	MAINT.	125.00
114330	CALL OF THEORY	· · · · · · · · ·	_
1	ADDA DOUDOL COCOTAL CUND		
	1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND	m	500 00
103473	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	BUILDINGS	500.00
110214	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	BUILDINGS	500.00
111907	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	392.47
112818	PRICE MART	SUPPLIES	48.37
11	CBR LEASING CORP	SUPPLIES	128.00
114112			16-01
114253	BENNETT, CAROL	SERVICES	18.01
1990 -	1991 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		•
108276	DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL	SUPPLIES	144.55
109640	APPLE TREE	SUPPLIES	347.54
H	POWERS DENTAL COMPANY	SERVICE	57.00
110949			353.05
111071	SMITH THOMPSON, INC	SUPPLIES	
111720	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	73.20
111746	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SUPPLIES	45.00
112047	JPI PATHOLOGY SERVICES	SERVICES	393.75
112351	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	162.55
31	JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SUPPLIES	6B.40
112551		= ::: :	
112608	PAYLESS CASHWAYS	MAINT.	45.48
112656	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC		140.00
112944	SCHELL SECURITY OF TULSA	LEASE	32.50
113042	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	121.12
113102	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	175.82
113102	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	189.26
		SUPPLIES	5.57
113102	SCOTT RICE		
113102		SUPPLIES	28.82
113268	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	77.45
113320	NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC	SUPPLIES	52.18
113445	ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC	SERVICES	500.95
113553	COULTER ELECTRONICS INC		1,746.00
113566	EVERGREEN SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	38.22
11			180.48
113571	WARNER CHILCOTT	SUPPLIES	
113614	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	24.58
113614	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	22.61
113614	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	37.74
113614	HONEYWELL	SERVICES	21.62
113667	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	167.70
113713	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	56.95
11	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	93.20
113735			
113736	THERMO JARRELL ASH CORP	SUPPLIES	772.68
113896	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	253.31
113903	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	141.38
113983	AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES	489.00
114032	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES		125.10
114032	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	60.42
114075	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	53.50
114075	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	46.46
114075	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	128.72
114075	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	200.87
114076	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	362.38
114076	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,034.54
11			
114076	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	11.59
114077	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV	SUPPLIES	7.00
114078	HEWLETT PACKARD	SERVICE	697.00
114080	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	79.50
114080	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	61.24
114081	U S OFFICE OF PERSONNEL	TRAINING	200.00
11			
114081	U S OFFICE OF PERSONNEL	TRAINING	200.00